2010

\ Y -V
10B892 ANGORA SE

@ SKIN:52976 COCOA BROWN MET.

A-575874 VANILLA BEAN

B-51076 LIGHT GOLD

C-60427 PASSION RED MICA
(OUTLINE IN A-575874)

AWNING:

STD: A&E 9000

FABRIC: LINEN TWEED (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

OPT: A&E WEATHER PRO
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK



SKIN:

COLOR A:

COLOR B:

COLORC:

QUART GALLON
Fi 52976 00 MEDIUM SUEDE MET Fid 52976 00 MEDIUM SUEDE MET
Using: | Step: | Using: Step:
Base Description Amount Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
URS0  UNIVERSALMIDTEM.. 811 UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 324.6 3246
BC201 DEEP BLACK 446.0 527.1 BC201 DEEP BLACK 1784.1 2108.7
BCE00 RED GOLD 88.8 615.9 BC800 RED GOLD 355.1 2463.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 81.2 697.1 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 324.8 2788.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 2.3 769.4 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 289.3 30770
BCE40 RED YIOLET 41.6 811.0 BC840 RED ¥IOLET 166.4 3244 .3
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 344 845.4 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 137.7 3382.0
BCBOS RED DXIDE 17.6 863.0 BCBOS5 RED OXIDE 70.4 34524
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.7 872.7 CB64L YELLOW PEARL 38.7 3491.1
CBY7K BROMZE SATIN PEARL 8.1 880.8 CB77K BRONZE SATIN PEARL 32.2 3523.3
Formula | Formula ]

N0 575874 2009-2009  EGGSHELL N0 575874 2009-2009  EGGSHELL

DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 || DI Using: CSO Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. Base | Description | Amount| Cum.
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 95.7 95.7 UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 3828 3828
BC8OS RED OXIDE 3.1 98.8 BCB805 RED OXIDE 125 395.3
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 874.4 973.2 D902 HI HIDING WHITE 3,497.5 3,892.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 36.8 1,010.0 | |BC209 BLACK TONER 147.3 4,040.1
BC60S YELLOW OXIDE 421 1,052.1 BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 168.4 4,208.5
Fi 51076 00 CAJOM SPICE LIGHT GO FM 51076 00 C&JOM SPICE LIGHT GO
Ii Using: | Step: | li Ulzing: li Step: l—
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | Base | Description | Amount | Cum,. |
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 120.8 120.8 URSD UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 483.1 483.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 170.5 291.3 BC110 WHITE PEARL 682.2 1165.3
BC171 IVIEDIUM ALUMINUM 170.5 461.8 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUMNY 682.0 1847.3
BCGOO GOLD 159.9 621.7 BCH00 GOLD 639.4 2486.7
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 152.7 Fid4 BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 610.9 3097.6
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 53.3 B827.7 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 213.3 3310.9
BC:E00 RED GOLD 249 852.6 BCB00 RED GOLD 99.5 3410.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 13.3 865.9 BC201 DEEP BLACK 53.3 3463.7
BCE05 RED OXIDE 124 878.3 BCE05 RED OXIDE 49.7 3513.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 9.7 888.0 Doo2 HI HIDING WHITE 38.9 3552.3
Fid E0427 2] PASSION RED MICA Fid E0427 00 PASSI0N RED MICA
’7 Using: | Step: | li Llzing: li Step: l—
Base Description Amount Base | Description | Amount | Cum.

: UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 80.7 . URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 322.6 322.6

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 262.8 343.5 BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 1051.2 1373.8
BC832 RED 208.0 551.5 BCB32 RED g§31.9 2205.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 112.1 663.6 BCB21 DARK MARDDN 448.2 2653.9
BC100 CLEAR 556 719.2 BC100 CLEAR 2224 2876.3
BC200 BLACK 46.8 766.0 BC200 BLACK 187.1 3063.4
BC840 RED YIDLET 43.6 809.6 BCB40 RED YIOLET 174.3 3237.7
BCBOS5 RED OXIDE 323 841.9 BCB05 RED DXIDE 129.1 3366.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 867.7 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.2 3470.0
CB63L SUPER. BRASS 18.6 886.3 CB63L SUPER. BRASS 4.3 3544.3




